

Bid Opening Date: May 4, 2017 - 2:00 PM				CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR		CONTRACTOR	
				DAKOTA PRAIRIE LANDSCAPE		SHARP ENTERPRISES		ANDERSON CONTRACTORS, INC.	
				NEW UNDERWOOD, SD		FT. PIERRE, SD		PIERRE, SD	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM	BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANT	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 4,000.000	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.000	\$ 20,000.00
120E0010	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	35	CUYD	\$ 4.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 50.000	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 500.000	\$ 17,500.00
260E3010	GRAVEL SURFACING	30	TON	\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 36.000	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 100.000	\$ 3,000.00
464E0100	CONTROLLED DENSITY FILL	18	CUYD	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	10	HOUR	\$ 24.19	\$ 241.90	\$ 24.19	\$ 241.90	\$ 24.19	\$ 241.90
634E0110	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS	179	SQFT	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,611.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,790.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,580.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
734E0010	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
831E0110	TYPE B DRAINAGE FABRIC	138	SQYD	\$ 4.50	\$ 621.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,380.00
	Total				\$ 9,903.90		\$ 23,141.90		\$ 71,201.90